
Jack Robey Jr. High School

My Teacher My Teacher’s Email Grade
Level

Subject/Course My Teacher’s
Google Classroom

My Teacher’s
Google Voice

My Teacher’s
Classroom Zoom/Google Meet

Steven Barnett steven.banett@pinebluffsch
ools.org

6-8 PE/Athletics

Timothy Bell timothy.bell@pinebluffschool
s.org

6 Language Arts

Class Code: 5ggsv7w Meeting ID: 850 5303 2107
Passcode: 5unNNA

Krystal Bennett krystal.bennett@pinebluffsc
hools.org

8 Language Arts

Kristina Berry kristina.berry@pinebluffscho
ols.org

6-8 Res. Mathematics

Meeting ID: 825 2205 1636
Passcode: q2yEe0

Kay Briggs kay.briggs@pinebluffschools
.org

6 Mathematics

Meeting ID: 845 9771 4640
Passcode: YjZqi3

https://classroom.google.com/c/NDUxNDEwNTU1ODE0?cjc=cnhoxu2
https://zoom.us/j/99078526381?pwd=Q1VnQlR1Rnh0N0xUOUJWSWR4WCt0dz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzc3NjQ3NjA5NTMx?cjc=5ggsv7w
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85053032107?pwd=OG5yNzN2OWhBRmVLWEluRHhpdG9vQT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzc5OTY5MjMyNDMw?cjc=345pcj7
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/89500242741#:~:text=Join%20zoo%20%20Meeting%0Ahttps%3A//us02web.zoom.us/j/89500242741%3Fpwd%3DcEFZVDZhdFNQSnZwaWlXTW5DT1o0QT09%0A%0AMeeting%20ID%3A%20895%200024%202741%0APasscode%3A%20275413
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82522051636?pwd=dEhtU3NZQjlmT1ZmOHRSaHJKUXh3Zz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzk1NjMyNDYzODQ1?cjc=xqz42wu
https://us05web.zoom.us/j/84597714640?pwd=UmcrbUp4eWFFNDc2dncvS1UyeDltdz09


Autumn Brown autumn.brown@pinebluffsch
ools.org

7 Social Studies

Freddie Culclager freddie.culclager@pinebluffs
chools.org

8 Social Studies

Class code: 5k6q63a

(501) 396-9045

Meeting ID: 508 386 6601
Passcode: 89Vr2i

Brittany Curl brittany.curl@pinebluffschoo
ls.org

6-8 Band/Orchestra (678) 216-7664

Meeting ID: 325 610 1234
Passcode: M89Sj6

Temisha Daniel temisha.daniel@pinebluffsc
hools.org

6 Social Studies (501) 952-4546

Meeting ID: 896 4993 6759
Passcode: rV9pMn

Gwen Daniels gwen.daniels@pinebluffsch
ools.org

7 FACS

Benjamin Davis benjamin.davis@pinebluffsc
hools.org

6/7 Mathematics

https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzk0Mjk5NDYxNDA3
https://zoom.us/j/91651689682?pwd=TUpXbmVSRHJUVk1MWGoyOTU2RmlDdz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mjc2NzcwNjE3MTJa?cjc=5k6q63a
https://zoom.us/j/5083866601?pwd=dFI5TEJuNFRveTc2YnE2MW9rTGxnQT09
https://zoom.us/j/3256101234?pwd=L20rTnpBaExBblkrK3BLb3Vtd24yQT09
https://meet.google.com/tuc-tsfg-qyp
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89649936759?pwd=WE5rNDVLRmw3MFdHcnhwcllmRm5iZz09
https://meet.google.com/urs-srng-krj
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzc2NDEwMjkxNjIy?cjc=hhorita
https://zoom.us/j/98889545459?pwd=emRXVjhxUEo1SW82eVRRdHZEK1Nzdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85103461305?pwd=Q0hPc3FYaHF6ZGF3dnZsM0w4L2RFQT09
https://meet.google.com/xtt-bwmw-aha


Briana Davis briana.davis@pinebluffscho
ols.org

8 Mathematics (501) 492-9099

Audreon Duncan audreon.duncan@pinebluffs
chools.org

6/8 Computer
Science/Career
Development

(501) 943-5817

Tracie Gatewood tracie.gatewood@pinebluffs
chools.org

6-8 Dyslexia Intervention (501) 288-9792

Tyson Gibbs tyson.gibbs@pinebluffschoo
ls.org

6 Physical Activity

Carolyn Goldsmith carolyn.goldsmith@pinebluff
schools.org

6-8 Res. Social Studies

Angela Harris angela.harris@pinebluffscho
ols.org

7 Language Arts

Class Code: o4sflvi

(413) 327-0986

Delores Hawkins delores.hawkins@pinebluffs
chools.org

6-8 All Subjects

Meeting ID: 869 0007 9498
Passcode: c7M06T

Duane Jackson duane.jackson@pinebluffsc
hools.org

6/7 General Music/Choir

https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzk5MDUxNjMxMDA2?cjc=e5fmgxz
https://zoom.us/j/98978714675?pwd=OFdmOGhJbUFNTi9MYitOQUVlYWNSQT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzc3Mzc2OTUxOTE2?cjc=7fhj47x
https://zoom.us/j/98889545459?pwd=emRXVjhxUEo1SW82eVRRdHZEK1Nzdz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDUxMzk0ODUwNTQ5?cjc=r6sg6wa
https://.zoom.us/j/85273428384?pwd=QWxXd0cwMjFSb0RTbTNUc2hrVUtmQT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDQ0NDc5NTI2NTQ3?cjc=5jirizp
https://zoom.us/j/93730409634?pwd=ZW41OUpnNGlCbGhNVUZxWU92M29vQT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDUxMzk2NjIwMTk5?cjc=obnmgeq
https://zoom.us/j/94130123459?pwd=c1UvbnNQTE9BRU80d1BNZWpjWnJpdz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/MzgwNTk2NTIxMjIw?cjc=o4sflvi
https://zoom.us/j/97350176335?pwd=aVRUU2RpcTFRalpFZHV0OVphRjVTUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86900079498?pwd=S0Y2dC9lcFlmc0lxVlpySEQwNzRtQT09
https://meet.google.com/lookup/bhnj3iragy
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDQ0NTA0MzY2MzYy?cjc=pe3xobf
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84306188086?pwd=U0NReDQ5a0wxSTRjLzJsY3o3R0FhZz09


Kendria Jones kendria.jones@pinebluffsch
ools.org

7 Language Arts

Robert Kimball robert.kimball@pinebluffsch
ools.org

7 PE/Athletics

Meeting ID: 952 1826 9867
Passcode: 0hTvPL

Deaquanita Lancelin deaquanita.lancelin@pinebl
uffschools.org

7 Science

Yulanda Lassiter yulanda.lassiter@pinebluffs
chools.org

6 Social Studies (501) 492-6952

Mary Liddell mary.liddell@pinebluffschool
s.org

6 Science

Melissa Lusk melissa.lusk@pinebluffscho
ols.org

6 Language Arts

Kristie McCain kristie.mccain@pinebluffsch
ools.org

6 Reading

Dorothy McFadden dorothy.mcfadden@pinebluf
fschools.org

8 Science

https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzg0NTAxOTc2ODIx?cjc=m3rfqdq
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6439887634?pwd=Sk5la0ZiejFoT1FrcXBtQTJpd3p4UT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/MzkzODgxNjQxNTc3?cjc=oxemafl
https://zoom.us/j/95218269867?pwd=c1AxcHdpOHJUa1M1WFR2eVhFVUFBQT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDM4NjI5NTUzNzM2?cjc=munxdze
https://zoom.us/j/2277186327?pwd=bzFSSDh6aHBCN3lEcE9Qb2IwbkF0QT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDUxMzc3NTY1OTY4?cjc=vjresjd
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87226362445?pwd=cVJqNlVtUEI5eGlHTDBtSE5IeXl0dz09
https://classroom.google.com/h
https://zoom.us/j/5607781433?pwd=emszWHpRSFBzaVE3d2M4cUprZjdNUT09
https://zoom.us/j/95357055426?pwd=ZVFRZ1JQam1hVTRrVjNhK2diWEcxQT09
https://meet.google.com/jia-hsom-kgb
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzg3MTI4MzQxNDY5?cjc=grljzzr
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84153956113?pwd=NENWY0xZSkJSeTQ1R21BaDd0T0hjQT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTMwNDEyOTUxNDI5?cjc=bksz5j2
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6365703379?pwd=U3hOK0JYeThVY0F0NkRQU2l2UjUxdz09


Ann Neely ann.neely@pinebluffschools
.org

8 Keyboarding

Terry Newman terry.newman@pinebluffsch
ools.org

8 Mathematics (501) 420-2590

Derrick Newburn derrick.newburn@pinebluffs
chools.org

7 Mathematics (501) 291-2064

Kendra Price kendra.price@pinebluffscho
ols.org

6-8 Art/Visual Art (870) 209-5979

Tamika Ratliff tamika.ratliff-kilgore@pinebl
uffschools.org

7 Social Studies

Donald Robinson donald.robinson@pinebluffs
chools.org

6/8 Health/Study Skills

Meeting ID: 924 3121 1025
Passcode: GKTrj6

Tammie Russell tammie.russell@pinebluffsc
hools.org

6 Reading

Rikki Sandress rikki.sandress@pinebluffsch
ools.org

6 Science

Edith Scruggs edith.scruggs@pinebluffsch
ools.org

6-8 Res. Language Arts (508) 936-3087

https://classroom.google.com/c/NDQ0NTAwNzAzNzAw?cjc=p67c72c
https://zoom.us/j/91807281603?pwd=cGtQbGhmdVRtUEdWUXRkZ0xQTWcvQT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/MzgwNTc5OTE0NDY0?cjc=tae256g4
https://meet.google.com/fso-uzne-gnb
https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/Mzg2NzgwNDA4MTU2
https://zoom.us/j/96228069493?pwd=RFFxUW9TTjNOclJwQngrUnRzaDNlUT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/MzEwNjY2NjU1NDY4?cjc=edndbls
https://zoom.us/j/94853117778?pwd=TGw0QkNMdTJqMHdPUGxZYnlDTklxQT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/MzkyNDYzNDYzNjU2?cjc=mxjtokc
https://zoom.us/j/92018989990?pwd=MWUwMk8xQ09yUkJzaGVyT1dLUHd3dz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDUxMzkwNzk1NzI0?cjc=iiwi4wc
https://zoom.us/j/92431211025?pwd=T2Q3ZFRoTFZNMEl6R2tFMURDMG5mZz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzg2NzM3NzM5MzIz
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81599099058?pwd=QUh4eGVONGZTYmcxbUc4VVlOM2FWQT09
https://classroom.google.com/u/0/h
https://zoom.us/j/92875281542?pwd=Rkh3MjVzc1Vud1NEd0ZCcTI0N1JMdz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/MTMwMzU1NjMyMDQy?cjc=dinoc3l
https://meet.google.com/lookup/dbwbwcfmu7


Alisa Smith alisa.smith@pinebluffschool
s.org

8 Social Studies (501) 452-7423

Tanya Smith tanya.hayes@pinebluffscho
ols.org

6-8 All Subjects (870) 540-5972

Lameria Triplett lameria.triplett@pinebluffsch
ools.org

8 Language Arts

Meeting ID: 968 5728 6364
Passcode: t3kQ9X

Joseph Treadwell joseph.treadwell@pinebluffs
chools.org

7 Social Studies

Fredrick Warren frederick.warren@pinebluffs
chools.org

6-8 Band (504) 521-6435

Marcia West marcia.west@pinebluffscho
ols.org

7/8 Coding/Robotics

Mark Yates mark.yates@pinebluffschool
s.org

7 Health/Athletics (479) 518-0896

https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzg2ODE0OTQ0Mzc3
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/*******355?pwd=eWF6Z2Q3ZVFCV0pJdnk2Um1Vc203UT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzg2NzkyNDk1MjA5?cjc=4fjxall
https://zoom.us/j/7088912844?pwd=ZjNmOGlVd1JNbEw0YytFNGpjY0I1QT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/MzkzODc1NjIyMzc0
https://zoom.us/j/96857286364?pwd=ZTJoWG5qZGp6RzJrbysvWHJGVW8vdz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/Mzg2Nzg2MzUyNjc5?cjc=ye3dh5j
https://zoom.us/j/92834814386?pwd=OEwzazlVZnh5eWswUGs2eE5WOG1ydz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDUxMTg3NDA3MDM2?cjc=kra73ph
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/3122586615?pwd=cVlUZDIwL2RIVUJRWmtDdnAwS09Sdz09
https://classroom.google.com/c/NDQyMzkyOTk4ODU3?cjc=7xjcz2m
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/85949010117#:~:text=https%3A//us02web.zoom.us/j/85949010117%3Fpwd%3DSTFVSFlrcTJYTm1naXlPUkF2aGpyUT09
https://classroom.google.com/c/MzkyOTg4Nzg3Mjcy/p/NDUxNDAxOTk1NDgy/details
https://zoom.us/j/93781246705?pwd=c25ob1FVVms1RmllN0ZGVTFIdkYrdz09

